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Christopher Seth Allen 
Dean of Admission and Financial Aid 
John Chrystal Center 211 
269‐3000 allencs@grinnell.edu 
 
Katherine I. Andersen – ’13 – Student Representative 
PO Box 3046  
andersen2@grinnell.edu 
 
Stephen Andrews 
Associate Professor of English 
Mears Cottage 
269‐4832 andrewss@grinnell.edu 
 
Elena Bernal ‘94 
Vice‐President for Diversity and Achievement 
1121 Park Street – Nollen House 1st Floor 
269‐3000 bernalem@grinnell.edu 
 
Nancy Combs 
Controller – Accounting 
Old Glove Factory 0110 
269‐4500 combsn@grinnell.edu 
 
W. Houston Dougharty 
Vice‐President  for Student Affairs 
JRC 310H 
269‐3709 dougharty@grinnell.edu 
 
William (Bill) Francis 
Director of Information Technology 
Forum 102 
269‐4901 francisb@grinnell.edu 
 
Leslie Gregg‐Jolly 
Associate Dean of the College; 
Professor of Biology 
1121 Park Street 2nd Floor Nollen 
269‐4978 geggjol@grinnell.edu 
 
John Kalkbrenner 
Vice‐President for College Services 
Forum 106 
269‐4300 kalkbren@grinnell.edu 
 

Raynard S. Kington
President  
Nollen House 
269‐3000 kington@grinnell.edu 
 
David Lopatto 
Samuel and Marie‐Louise Rosenthal Professor of 
Natural Science; Professor of Psychology 
Science 1611 
269‐3165 lopatto@grinnell.edu 
 
James Mulholland 
Assistant Treasurer 
Old Glove Factory 1106 
269‐35000 mulholla@grinnell.edu 
 
Gabriel J. Schechter ’12‐Student Representative 
PO Box 4507 
269‐3444 schechte1@grinnell.edu 
 
Kathleen Skerrett 
Acting Vice‐President for Diversity & Achievement 
Associate Dean of the College;  
Professor of Religious Studies 
1121 Park Street Nollen 2nd Floor 
269‐3460 skerrett@grinnell.edu 
 
Paula Smith 
Vice‐President for Academic Affairs and 
Dean of the College; Professor of English 
1121 Park Street Nollen 2nd Floor 
269‐31000 smithp@grinnell.edu 
 
Marci J. Sortor 
Vice‐President for Institutional Planning; 
Associate Dean of the College; Professor of History 
Acting Vice‐President for College and  
Alumni Relations 
1121 Park Street 1st Floor Nollen 
269‐3000 sortor@grinnell.edu 
 
Karen Voss 
Vice‐President for Finance & Associate Treasurer 
Old Glove Factory 1103 
269‐3500 voss@grinnell.edu 
 
 

 


